Raw Times
2024 RMSolo SS#4

Pos Name

1 Bud Smith

2 Suraj Pradhan

3 Vivek Koduri

4 Matthew Villescas

5 Salil Shukla

6 John Feustel

7 Jonathan Kuo

8 Bruce Lukens

9 Brandon Nelson
10 Greg Paine
11 Aaron Walker
12 Jeffrey Tattershall
13 Micahl Keltner
14 Hsun Chen
15 Brendan Sobers
16 Aaron Botnick
17 mike forsythe
18 Patryk Matecki
19 Robert Stanley
20 Michael Wong
21 Keith Papulski
22 John Bonvouloir
23 Doug Tabb
24 Michael James
25 Monique Forsythe
26 Barry Ott
27 Fabian Castanon
28 Brandon Clayton
29 Mark Melchior
30 James Darden
31 Dylan Maisel
32 Mark Bibb
33 Ken Pike
34 Edward Sinz
35 Sam Sheehan
36 Joachim Sandgaard
37 Evan Bishop
38 Bob Ely
39 Chris Jenkins
40 Van Townsend
41 Doug Young
42 Georg Bower
43 Jeff Morgan
44 Mark Legg
45 Sam Blackburn
46 Chris Whitney
47 Jesse Shapiro
48
49 Glen Outcalt
50 Greg Sheehan
51 Bob Klingler
52 Matthew Griffin

Class
M/FM
STU
X/AS
SST
X/SS
XIXA
STR
X/ISTX
X/ICAMT
CAMC
AS
X/STU
X/HCR
SST
STR
AS
SST
AS
CAMC
XB

XA
X/FSP
SST
X/STX
SST
CS
STU
STH
BS
X/FS
STR
XA
AS
SST
CS
STH
CS
P/CP
SSC
X/HS
STU
XA
CAMS
STU
STH
CAMS
X/ES
CS
CAMT
CS
CS
AS

Num
146
75
77
99

37
188
36

99
13
23

147
88
42
37

113
27

110
62

156
47

136

137
98

10
83
26
81
33
88
17
26
167
39
27
66
69
43
61
15

22
16
27

85
126
99
21

Time
57.351
58.062
58.571
58.803
58.832
58.844
58.869
59.004
59.090
59.464
59.678
59.715
59.901
59.934
59.992
60.049
60.091
60.093
60.272
60.276
60.322
60.373
60.461
60.510
60.521
60.614
60.801
60.993
61.022
61.103
61.267
61.307
61.430
61.721
61.902
61.921
61.927
62.188
62.200
62.254
62.310
62.325
62.459
62.476
62.557
62.562
62.622
62.640
62.647
62.887
63.096
63.200

Behind From First

0.711 0.711

0.509 1.220
0.232 1.452
0.029 1.481
0.012 1.493
0.025 1.518
0.135 1.653
0.086 1.739
0.374 2.113
0.214 2.327
0.037 2.364
0.186 2.550
0.033 2.583
0.058 2.641
0.057 2.698
0.042 2.740
0.002 2.742
0.179 2.921
0.004 2.925
0.046 2971
0.051 3.022
0.088 3.110
0.049 3.159
0.011 3.170
0.093 3.263
0.187 3.450
0.192 3.642
0.029 3.671
0.081 3.752
0.164 3.916
0.040 3.956
0.123 4.079
0.291 4.370
0.181 4.551

0.019 4.570
0.006 4.576

0.261 4.837
0.012 4.849
0.054 4.903
0.056 4.959
0.015 4.974
0.134 5.108
0.017 5.125
0.081 5.206
0.005 5.211
0.060 5.271
0.018 5.289
0.007 5.296
0.240 5.536
0.209 5.745
0.104 5.849



Raw Times
2024 RMSolo SS#4

Pos Name Class Num Time Behind From First
53 Terry Brown CAMT 91 63.300 0.100 5.949
54 Evan Leonard GS 196 63.377 0.077 6.026
55 Matt Leicester ES 33 63.628 0.251 6.277
56 Brian Wones DS 172 63.652 0.024 6.301
57 Jeffrey Hugo X/STX 2 63.670 0.018 6.319
58 Ed Darchuk CAMT 77 63.729 0.059 6.378
59 Jeannette Wicks FS 26 63.734 0.005 6.383
60 John Haberman CAMS 160 63.837 0.103 6.486
61 Randy Hickman AS 53 64.286 0.449 6.935
62 Erik Helin STU 72 64.338 0.052 6.987
63 Mike Cahill CAMC 40 64.354 0.016 7.003
64 Helena Sandgaard W/STH 67 64.368 0.014 7.017
65 Gillian Griffiths STR 3 64.385 0.017 7.034
66 Travis Smith BS 14 64.497 0.112 7.146
67 Phil Haberman SS 160 64.506 0.009 7.155
68 Christopher Patton DS 74 64.692 0.186 7.341
69 Paul Leonard GS 96 64.739 0.047 7.388
70 Michael Deming CS 70 64.802 0.063 7.451
71 Erik Rosa DS 22 64.885 0.083 7.534
72 Brandon Short CAMT 20 64.949 0.064 7.598
73 Clay Turner CAMT 191 64.992 0.043 7.641
74 Chelsea Tattershall STU 23 65.006 0.014 7.655
75 Simon Goddard N/STR 53 65.547 0.541 8.196
76 lzaah Delahoya STU 107 65.556 0.009 8.205
77 Don Clayton STH 66 65.633 0.077 8.282
78 Shannon Short CAMT 120 65.783 0.150 8.432
79 Rick Arispe CAMT 88 66.055 0.272 8.704
80 Kamen Guentchev XA 96 66.069 0.014 8.718
81 Tom Hoagland S/DSP 68 66.412 0.343 9.061
82 Kyle Haas CAMT 7 66.811 0.399 9.460
83 Dave Malysa STR 55 66.991 0.180 9.640
84 Quentin Kakuda STR 15 67.147 0.156 9.796
85 Thomas Jergeson STR 144 67.150 0.003 9.799
86 Hap Schadler CAMT 65 67.210 0.060 9.859
87 Mark Coleman HS 44 67.377 0.167 10.026
88 David Woolever CAMC 30 67.441 0.064 10.090
89 Michael Reed N/DS 56 67.442 0.001 10.091
90 Matthew Hand XA 99 68.078 0.636 10.727
91 Jen Mathis BS 76 68.112 0.034 10.761
92 Bart McDowell ES 13 68.361 0.249 11.010
93 Dan Olson N/CS 5 68.938 0.577 11.587
94 Austin Kelly N/XA 22 69.146 0.208 11.795
95 Matt McCartan CAMC 4 69.204 0.058 11.853
96 Stone Garcia STH 7 69.627 0.423 12.276
97 Matthew Hendel HS 98 69.723 0.096 12.372
98 John Collins ES 35 69.731 0.008 12.380
99 kevin koch SST 41 70.005 0.274 12.654

100 Todd Herner FS 28 70.286 0.281 12.935

101 Tim Jung XA 84 70.378 0.092 13.027

102 Joseph Turner HS 10 70.519 0.141 13.168

103 Jason Slowik XS 83 71.359 0.840 14.008

104 Ken Hammack BS 6 71.506 0.147 14.155



Raw Times
2024 RMSolo SS#4

Pos Name

105 Laura Guentchev
106 Amber Olson
107 Rudy Garcia

108 Steve Terry

109 Terry Myers

110 Gary Olston

111 Justin Char

112 Stephen Kohn
113 Hannah Coleman
114 Jessica Char

115 Steve Barnes
116 Kaylee Sinz

117 Austin DiGirolamo
118 Kris Haberman
119 Sonya Morgan
120 David Cahoon
121 Michael Bice

122 David Beneake
123 Derrick Myers
124 Troy Glide

125 Greg Tarantino
126 Charles Ervin
127 Eric Helms

128 Christopher Jones
129

130

131

Class
XA
N/CS
S/SMF
N/BS
CAMT
CAMC
GS

BS

HS
GS
N/STR
N/STH
N/STH
N/AS
AS
CAMC
CAMC
CAMC
CAMT
M/KM

Num
196
15
11
76
76
140
42

144
142
12

69
61
41

12
92
122
22
49
13
42
24
997
998
999

Time
71.651
71.662
72.043
72.877
74.348
74.878
75.515
75.627
76.638
76.846
77.892
78.789
84.218
84.700

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First

0.145
0.011
0.381
0.834
1.471
0.530
0.637
0.112
1.011
0.208
1.046
0.897
5.429
0.482

14.300
14.311
14.692
15.526
16.997
17.527
18.164
18.276
19.287
19.495
20.541
21.438
26.867
27.349



